## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

in J

.

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING A DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 19 PLANNING REGISTER	AND REGISTER REFERENCE 976 TA . 400
1. LOCATION	Sites 1-49 incl. Commons	Road, Clondalki, Cor Dublin
2. PROPOSAL	Residential Development,	-
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Requi	Date Further Particulars ested (b) Received
	<u>P. 4th March, 1980</u> 2.	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Crosspan Dev. Ltd., Address 89 Upper Leeson St., Dublin 4.	
5. APPLICANT	Name AS ABOVE. Address	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/868/80	Notified 2nd May 1980 Effect To grant permission.
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/329/80 Date 19th June 1980	Notified 19th June 1980 Effect Permission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register	
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register	

13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT         14.         15.         16.         Prepared by       Copy issued by	12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
15.       16.       Prepared by       Checked by       Date	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMEN	т		
16.       Prepared by       Checked by       Date	14			
Prepared by Copy issued by Regis Checked by	15.			
Prepared byRegis Checked by	16.			
	Prepared by	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Copy issued by	
Grid Ref. O.S. Sheet Co. Accts. Receipt No.	Checked by	*********	Date	معدو برواوهه کرد. در اور و و و و
	Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No.	9944444479747 P. 29.49

1. 7247	DUBLIN COUN 55(Ext. 262/264)	<b>TY COUNCIL</b> PLANNING DE DUBLIN COUT IRISH LIFE CI LOWER ABBE DUBLIN 1	ENTRE
o: Applic	Local Government (Planning and D Crosspon Developments Limited, 89 Upper Lesson Street, Dublin 4. Crosspon Developments Limited.	Decision Order Number and Date Register Reference No.	/8624 /80
APEI	ant	ent described below subject to the undermediate	ondalkin.
*******	RMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the developm Froposad residential development CONDITIONS Subject to the conditions of this permission the develop	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	S

÷

¢



	CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
this satisi takei	no development under any permission granted pursuant to decision be commenced until security for the provision and factory completion of services including maintenance until n-in-charge by the Local Authority of roads, open space, arks, sewers, watermains or drains has been given by:	To ensure that a ready sanction may be available to the Council to induce the provision of services and prevent disamenity in the development.
(a)	Lodgment with the Council of an approved Insurance Company Bond in the sum of <b>Constant Structure throusand</b> <b>Which shall be renewed by the developer from time to time</b> as required during the course of the development and kept in force by him until such time as the roads, open space, carparks, sewers, watermains and drains are taken-in-charge by the Council.	
(b)	Lodgement with the Council of <b>Second Auto</b> to be applied by the Council at its absolute discretion, if such services are not duly provided to its satisfaction on the provision and completion of such services to standard specification. Or/	
(c)	Lodgement with the Planning Authority of a letter of guarantee issued by any body approved by the Planning Authority for the purpose in respect of the proposed development in accordance with the guarantee scheme agreed with the Planning Authority.	
writi Note purs	such lodgement in either case has been acknowledged in ing by the Council. The When development has been completed, the Council may ue the Bond to secure completion of the works required to g the estate up to the standard for taking-in-charge.	P.K.
	,	for Principal Efficar. (Contd)



4

.

÷ť

DUBLIN COUN	PLANNING DEPARTMENT
724755(Ext. 262/264)	IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET
· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DUBLIN 1
e d'anne e de la company de	
Notification of Grant of P	
Local Government (Planning and Dev	velopment) Acts, 1963 & 1976
Crosses Caveleparats Linited.	Decision Order Number and Date <b>FA/658/80: 2/5/80</b> .
69 jppor Lesson Street.	Register Reference No
Deblin 4.	Planning Control No.
	Application Received on
licant	
Frequesd residential development at	t described below subject to the undermentioned conditions.
Proposed residential development at	1-49 incl. Commons Road, Clondalkin.
Proposed residential development at CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
Proposed residential development at	1-49 incl. Commons Road, Clondalkin.
Exception of the contractor of the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debris on adjoining	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
CONDITIONS That all necessary measures be taken by the contractor to prever the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debris on adjoinin roads during the course of the works. That all public services to the proposed development, includin electrical, telephone cables and equipment, be located	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  A. To protect the amenities of the area.  T. In the interest of amenity.
Exclosed residential development at CONDITIONS	Incl. Contract Road, Cloncalkin.         REASONS FOR CONDITIONS         enting         Ing         * To protect the amenities of the area.         ing         * In the interest of amenity.         in         * In the interest of amenity and public safety acil
CONDITIONS That all necessary measures be taken by the contractor to prever the spillage or deposit of clay, rubble or other debris on adjoinin roads during the course of the works. That all public services to the proposed development, includin electrical, telephone cables and equipment, be locate underground throughout the entire site. That public lighting be provided as each street is occupied accordance with a scheme to be approved by the County Coun- so as to provide street lighting to the standard required by t	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS REASONS FOR CONDITIONS ent f. To protect the amenities of the area. ing ing ind in the interest of amenity. in the interest of amenity and public safety ind in the interest of amenity and public safety in the interest of amenity and public safety

That the area shown as open space be levelled, soiled seeded and landscaped to the satisfaction of the County Council and to be available for use by residents on completion of their dwellings.

That the water supply and drainage arrangements, including the disposal of surface water, be in accordance with the requirements of the County Council.

In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

In order to comply with the Sanitary Services 11. Acts, 1878 - 1964. . . . .

(Contd . . . )

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:....

.

¥1.

for Principal Officer

Date: .....

JUN 1980 9 1

......

, î î

IMPORTANT: Turn overleaf for further information.

oval of the Council under Building Bye-Laws must be obtained before the development is commenced and the terms of approval must be complied with in the carrying out of the work.

CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
That all watermain tappings branch connections, swabbing and chlorination, be carried out by the County Council, Sanitary Services Department and that the cost thereof be paid to the County Council before any development commences.	To comply with public health requirements and to ensure adequate standards of workmanship. As the provision of these services by the County Council will facilitate the proposed development, it is considered reasonable that the Council should recoup the cost.
<ul> <li>13.</li> <li>That an acceptable street naming and house numbering scheme be submitted to and approved by the County Council before any constructional work takes place on the proposed houses.</li> <li>14.</li> <li>That screen walls in block or similar durable materials not less than 2 metres high, suitably capped and rendered, be provided at the necessary locations so as to screen rear gardens from public view. The specific locations and extent of walling must be fully discussed and agreed with the County Council before construction. Timber fencing is not acceptable.</li> <li>18. That a functional contribution of £250. per house (£12,250.) he paid to Cublin County Council township the cost of Rewlands fonthall Read which site a permanent access to the site.</li> <li>16. That a further finencial contribution in the sca of £14,700. be paid by the development to the Cublin County Council the southin County Council for span spaces purposes and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid before commencement of the site.</li> <li>17. The reservation for the proposed site road should be an Engineer from the Road Screen commencement of development.</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>the satats.</li> <li>16. The provision of such services is the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed developed it is considered researching that the developer should contribute i towards the cost of providing the services.</li> <li>17. In the interest of the proper planet.</li> </ul>

· · ·

in the second second

: .

.

1 Anna 1 Anna

.

FUTURE PRINT

-----

\*

,